LATITUDE -1 JAMES SHAUGNESSY 3 JAMES RICHARDS F.M. WILLIAMS E. S.GIBSON Minimum Error of Closure /in 200 Source of Elevation Elevation Well No. 1: 1/32 I, the undersigned, hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my know-ledge and belief and shows all the information required by paragraph 6 of the rules and regulations of the oil and gas section of the mining laws of West Virginia. Fracture 🗵 New Location Drill Deeper..... Signed: Map No. Abandonment...... Squares: Company Aries Petroleum Corp. STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES Addres P. B. Bes 910, Clarks burg W. V. 26301 OIL AND GAS DIVISION Tacoma - Richards CHARLESTON Tract Acres 100 Lease No. 79 Coma
Well (Farm) No. 79 One Serial No. WELL LOCATION MAP Elevation (Spirit Level) //40 FILE NO. 1000 - 1723 Quadrangle Centerpoint ud as: Dodd. 1745. County <u>Doddridge</u> \_\_\_District\_Grant Denotes location of well on United States FMC Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude MSHOUT and longitude lines being represented by Engineer's Registration No. border lines as shown. File No. - Denotes one inch spaces on border line of \_Drawing No. original tracing. Date *Dec. 14. 1972* Scale /"- 500'

-bwwo- 6-0 Salem (10a



WR-35

# Operator's State of Mest Hirginia Well No. Teco

Date

DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

Bil and Gas Division

Operat	or's	5			
Well N	lo	Lec.	oma=Ri	cha	rds_#1_
Farm_					
ADT No	47	4590	017		1745-RDAC

# WELL OPERATOR'S REPORT OF DRILLING, FRACTURING AND/OR STIMULATING, OR PHYSICAL CHANGE

WELL TYPE: Oil / Gas xx/ Liquid Injection (If "Gas," Production xx / Undergro	ound Storag	ge/ Deep	p/ Sha	llowxx/)
LOCATION: Elevation: 1198.75 Watershed I	Long Run			
District: Grant County Dodds	ridge	Quadrangle	Salem_	7.5
COMPANY Aires Petroleum Corporation	Second se			
ADDRESS P.O. Box 910 - Clarksburg, WVa. 26301	Casing	Used in	Left	Cement fill up
DESIGNATED AGENT Mr. J.G. Rhodes, Jr.	Tubing	Drilling	in Well	
ADDRESS Same	Size			
SURFACE OWNER C. E. Plauger	20-16 Cond.			
ADDRESS Rt. 2, Salem, WVa. 26426	13-10"			
MINERAL RIGHTS OWNER Leggett Heirs	9 5/8			
ADDRESS	8 5/8	922'	922"	***************************************
OIL AND GAS INSPECIOR FOR THIS WORK Mike	7		<u> </u>	
Inderwood ADDRESS Salem, WVa.	5 1/2			
PERMIT ISSUED February 10, 1984			22001	
DRILLING COMMENCED 5-24-84	4 1/2		2380	
DRILLING COMPLETED 5-24-84				
IF APPLICABLE: PLUGGING OF DRY HOLE ON CONTINUOUS PROGRESSION FROM DRILLING OR REWORKING. VERBAL PERMISSION OBTAINED	Liners used			
CN				
GEOLOGICAL TARGET FORMATION Big Injun		Dept	h 2415	feet
Depth of completed well 2415' feet	Rotary	/ Cable	Tools_	
Water strata depth: Freshfeet;	Salt	feet		
Coal seam depths:	Is coal	being mine	ed in the	area?
OPEN FLOW DATA				
Producing formation Big Injun	Pay	zone dept	h 2342"	feet
Gas: Initial open flow 0 Mcf/d				
Final open flow 0 Mcf/d			***************************************	Bb1/d
Time of open flow between init			***************************************	
Static rock pressure 90# psig(surface		<del>-</del>		
(If applicable due to multiple completion		•		
Second producing formation		zone dept	-h	feet
Gas: Initial open flow Mcf/d				
Final open flow Mcf/d				
Time of open flow between init				
Static rock pressure psig(surface				

SERVICE COMPANY: Allegheny Nuclear Surveys

FORMATION: Big Injun

TO NO. HOLES

9

SIZE

0.39

2321

FROM

2342

#### COMPLETION DATA

FEB 13 198/

DIVISION OF OIL & GAS DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY

SERVICE COMPANY: Halliburton Services

DATE: 05-24-84

TREATMENT: Waterfrac with Nitrogen Assist

GEL SYSTEM: 25#

AMT. SAND: 34,000 lbs. 20/40

AVERAGE CONCENTRATION: 2.5 lbs./Gal SPEARHEAD: 500 Gal MOD 202 Acid

BARRELS OF SAND LADEN FLUID: 385 BBLS

FLUSH: 45 BBLS

ADDITIVES: 82 lbs. WAC-9; 420 lbs. WG-12; 12 lbs. GBW-3; 10 gal. Paracheck-160; 44 gal. 15-N; 22 gal. AQF-1; 130 lbs. Ferechek; 65 lbs. BA-2; 22 gal. Clasta; 67,000 SCF Nitrogen

BREAKDOWN PRESSURE: 2200 psi

AVERAGE TREATMENT PRESSURE: 2519 psi INSTANT SHUT IN PRESSURE: 1900 psi

5 MINUTE PRESSURE: 1300 psi

AVERAGE INJECTION RATE: 16.2 B.P.M

HORSEPOWER USED: 1000 H. HP.

K.L. POTE & ASSOCIATES, INC. BEOLOGICAL and PETROLEUM CONSULTANTS CLARKSBURG, MEST VIRGINIA

Dom Rye Grass 10 lbs/acre	Dom Rye Grass 10 lbs/acre
*Inoculate all legumes such as vetch, Inoculate with 3X recommended amount.	trefoil and clovers with the proper sacterium.
*Lime according to pH Test.	FILLY FEFFARED SYK. L. POTE & ASSOCIATES, INC.
MOTES: Please Negrost Landswiche!	ADDRESS 609 West Main Street

CTES: Ploace restroct landowners' cooperation to protect new coodling for one growing season. Attach separate sheets as necessary for comments.

By: 17-8 5,1967

Note: Regulation 2.02(i) provides as follows:

"The term 'log' or 'well log' shall mean a systematic detailed geological record of all formations, including coul, encountered in the drilling of a well."





OL & GAS DIVISION DEFT. OF WINES

#### Oil and Gas Division

### OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

Charleston, W. Va.	
Ondrieston, W. Va.	DATE 18 December 1972
Surface Owner Ernest Plauger	Company Tecoma Mines
Address Salem, W.Va.	Oly Tologon Office Oly Tologon
Mineral Owner J.B. Webber etal	
Address Margansville, W.Va.	
Coal Owner Mountaineer Coal Co.	(1.000.0)
Address Monongah W.Va.	Dicyalion -
Coal Operator Same	Quadrangle Centerpoint
Address	
THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE WELL SITE all provisions being in accordance with Chapter of the W. Va. Code, the location is hereby approximately approxi	proved Wirts66 3634105
Deputy Director - Oil & Gas Division	
CENIEL BAIDA	
GENTLEMEN:	
The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon	the above named farm or tract of land for oil and gas, having fee
title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease	e dated by
I Wanham I Manama Minaa	
J.E. Webber made to Tecoma Mines	and recorded on the day of
J.E.Webber made to Tecoma Mines  19, in County, Book	and recorded on the day of
19, in County, Book	and recorded on the day of  Page  REDRILLFRACTURE OR STIMULATE
19, in County, Book	Page
19 in County, Book	Page
NEW WELL DRILL DEEPEROIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILL  The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer have been notified as of the above date.  The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereb	Page FRACTURE OR STIMULATE ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.
NEW WELL County, Book NEW WELL DRILL DEEPER OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILL  The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer have been notified as of the above date.  The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereb to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed or coal owners at their above shown respective address	PageFRACTURE OR STIMULATE ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.  or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators by notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *  by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators  day before or on the
X NEW WELL DRILL DEEPER  OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILL  The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer have been notified as of the above date.  The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereb to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed	REDRILL FRACTURE OR STIMULATE ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.  To or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators  by notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *  by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators  day
NEW WELL County, Book NEW WELL DRILL DEEPER OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINALLY DRILL  The enclosed plat was prepared by a registered engineer have been notified as of the above date.  The above named coal owners and/or operator are hereb to make by Section 3 of the Code, must be received by, or Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed or coal owners at their above shown respective address	PageFRACTURE OR STIMULATE ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.  or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators by notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *  by registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators  day before or on the
NEW WELL	REDRILLFRACTURE OR STIMULATE  ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.  For or licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators  By notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required  Filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *  By registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators  Coepartment of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.  Very truly yours,  (Sign Name) Alexander Many  Well Operator  3022 NW Expressway  Trees
NEW WELL	REDRILLFRACTURE OR STIMULATE  ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.  For licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators  By notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required filled with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *  By registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators day before, or on the Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.  Very truly yours,
NEW WELL	REDRILLFRACTURE OR STIMULATE  ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.  For licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators  By notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required  Filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *  By registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators  Department of Mines at Charleston, West Virginia.  Very truly yours,  (Sign Name)  Well Operator  3022 NW EXPRESSWAY  ress  Street
NEW WELL	REDRILLFRACTURE OR STIMULATE  ED BEFORE JUNE 5, 1969.  For licensed land surveyor and all coal owners and/or operators  By notified that any objection they wish to make, or are required a filed with the Department of Mines within ten (10) days. *  By registered mail, or delivered to the above named coal operators

\*SECTION 3.... If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed.

Nord-1723 PERMIT NUMBER

# THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK ORDER TO	XDRILL	TELEPHONE 623-5595			
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If	Known)				
NAME Haught ADDRESS Smithville W. V	70				
TELEPHONE 477-2222	/a <sub>0</sub>				
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPI	prep wer 2400				
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FOR			_ CABLE TOOLS		
			GE DISPOSAL		
			LOOD OTHER		
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			
CASING AND TUBING SIZE	USED FOR DRILLING	LEFT IN WELL	CEMENT FILL UP OR SACKS - CUBIC FT.		
20 - 16	20	20			
13 - 10 9 - 5/8					
8 - 5/8	970	970	60-57 + 1 1		
7	<u> </u>	310	60-5x to Learface		
5 1/2					
4 1/2		2400	LOO sx		
3			Perf. Top Perf. Bottom		
Liners	•		Perf. Top		
			Perf. Bottom		
OF PLAT.  TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRIL  SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES (	.L: OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIG	GINAL PERMIT NUMBER A	BOND AND PERMANENT COPY  AND PERFORMANCE BOND. ON THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD		
MUST ALSO BE SUBMITTE	CD.	OOL OI THE TEM! AND	THE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD		
TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:					
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL OF BOND, PERMANENT PLAT	RIGINALLY DRILLED BEF AND ORIGINAL WELL RI	ORE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5 ECORD.	) COPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE		
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL OF ING ORIGINAL PERMIT NU	RIGINALLY DRILLED ON . MBER,AND PERFORMANC	AND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 19 E BOND.	929, FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-		
Required forms must be filed four (24) hours in advance.	d within ninety (90) days of	completion for bond release	e. Inspector to be notified twenty-		
The following waiver must lathereof.	pe completed by the coal o	perator if the permit is to be	e issued within ten days of receipt		
	and Comm	0.10			
this lease have examine	ed and place on our mine	maps this proposed well loca			
			well being drilled at this location, d 7, Chapter 22 of the West Virginia		
Code.					
		and the second s			
			For Coal Company		

Official Title



DEPARTMENT OF MINES

#### Oil and Gas Division

## OIL AND GAS WELL PERMIT APPLICATION

TO THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,

-Uharleston, W. Va.	DA	ATE 15 December 19	72
Surface Owner Ernest Plauger	Co	mpany Tecoma Mines	
Address Salem, W.Va.		dress Oklahoma City,	Oklahoma.
Mineral Owner J.E. Webber etal	Fa.	m Richards	Acres 100
Address Margansville, W.Va.	Lo	cation (waters) Buffalo	Calf Fork
Coal Owner Mountaineer Coal Co.	• We	il No. Tecoma #1	Elevation 1140
Address Monongah W. Va.	Dis	No Tecoma #1 Greenbrier	County_Doddridge
Coal Operator Same	Qu	adrangle Centerpoint	
Address			mr. am.
		PACOR TO BE NO	Mr. em.
THIS PERMIT MUST BE POSTED AT THE	集門は、SITE	1857	PH: Farmer
All provisions being in accordance of the W. Va. Code, the location if for the location is the permit operations have not commenced by	s hereby approved shall expire 12	Calfay, www. 2650	363-9105
Deputy Director - Oil & Gas Division			
Talar men			
GENTLEMEN:			
The undersigned well operator is entitled t	o drill upon the above	named farm or tract of land for	or oil and gas, having fee
itle thereto, (or as the case may be) under	grant or lease dated _ inas	19	_ by
J.E.Webber made to Tecoma M		and recorded on the	day of
9 in County, Bo			
X NEW WELLDRILL			URE OR STIMULATE
OIL AND GAS WELL ORIGINA	LLY DRILLED BEFO	ORE JUNE 5, 1969.	
The enclosed plat was prepared by a regist ave been notified as of the above date.	tered engineer or licen	sed land surveyor and all coal	owners and/or operators
The above named coal owners and/or operator make by Section 3 of the Code, must be re-	itor are hereby notified acceived by, or filed with	d that any objection they wish the the Department of Mines with	to make, or are required nin ten (10) days. *
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plater coal owners at their above shown respective ame day with the mailing or delivery of this commendations.	ve address	day	before, or on the
***	Very t	ruly yours, Tecernic 172	وشاو
	(Sign N	Name y 1211 1 Well Operator	but the Prinder
		3022 NW Expres	ዓመይ <b>ፓ</b>
	Address of	Street	- 11 W Y
	Well Operator	Oklahoma City	
		City or Town	
		Oklahoma 7311	2
		State	

\*SECTION 3 . . . . If no objections are filed or found by the Department of mines, within said period of ten days from the receipt of notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the department shall forthwith issue to the well operator a permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections have been made by the coal operators or found thereto by the department and that the same is approved and the well operator authorized to proceed.

## THIS IS AN ESTIMATE ONLY ACTUAL INFORMATION WILL BE SUBMITTED ON OG-10 UPON COMPLETION

PROPOSED WORK, ORDER TO	XDRILL	DEEPENFR	ACTURE-STIMULATE			
DRILLING CONTRACTOR: (If	Known)	RESPONSIBLE AGENT:				
NAME Haught		NAME Robert F. Hardebeck				
ADDRESS Smithville W.V	<u>/a ,                                   </u>	ADDRESS Clarksburg, W. Va.				
TELEPHONE <u>477-2222</u>		TELEPHONE 623-55	595			
ESTIMATED DEPTH OF COMPL	ETED WELL: 2400	ROTARY X	CABLE TOOLS			
PROPOSED GEOLOGICAL FORM	MATION: Big Injun					
TYPE OF WELL: OIL_	GAS C	OMB. X STORAGE	DISPOSAL			
			ODOTHER			
		STATE OF THE STATE				
TENTATIVE CASING PROGRAM	1:					
CASING AND TUBING	· USED FOR	LITTIN	CEMENT FILL UP			
SIZE	DRILLING	WHI.	OR SACKS' - CUBIC FT.			
20 - 16 13 - 10	20	20.	And the state of t			
9 - 5/8						
8 - 5/8	970	970	00 sxto Surface			
7			os sires surgios			
5 1/2	description of the description of the second					
4 1/2		2400	100 sx			
3			Perf, Top			
2			Perf. Bottom			
Liners			Perf. Top			
		The state of the s	Perf. Bottom			
APPROXIMATE COAL DEPTHS IS COAL BEING MINED IN THE TO DRILL:	the state of the s	BY WHOM?				
SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES OF PLAT.	OF OG - 1, \$100.00 PERMI	T FEE, PERFORMANCE BO	ND AND PERMANENT COPY			
TO DRILL DEEPER OR REDRIL	· ·					
SUBMIT FIVE (5) COPIES (	OF OG - 1, SHOWING ORIGI FO 1929, A PERMANENT CO	NAL PERMIT NUMBER AND OPY OF THE PLAT AND TO	PERFORMANCE BOND. ON HE ORIGINAL WELL RECORD			
TO FRACTURE - STIMULATE:						
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL OF	RIGINALLY DRILLED BEFOR AND ORIGINAL WELL REC	RE JUNE 5, 1929, FIVE (5) C	OPIES OG - 1, PERFORMANCE			
OIL AND/OR GAS WELL OF		ND/OR AFTER JUNE 5, 1929	, FIVE COPIES OG - 1, SHOW-			
•			Inspector to be notified twenty-			
four (24) hours in advance.	i within innery (90) days of c	completion for bond release.	inspector to be notified twenty-			
***************************************		· ·				
		P. Horstmann, may be again and it is a survival discontrated and other in accounts; and makes again supplied to the survival and supplied to the survival and supplied to the survival and				
	2					
The following waiver must be thereof.	ne completed by the coal ope	rator if the permit is to be is	sued within ten days of receipt			
WAIVER: I the undersigned, Ager this lease have examine	nt for <u>Consolidation</u>	Coal Company, Owner ups this proposed well location	or Operator of the coal under			
			Il being drilled at this location,			
providing operator has c	omplied with all rules and regu	dations in Articles 4, 5, and 7	Chapter 22 of the West Virginia			
		. 1	And the second s			
	1	13.1.1	1combe			
		$\int \mathbf{F}$	Coal Company ,-			
		Min	ing Engineer			
			Official Title			

1)	Date:_December	23,	1983
33	Omenetanie		

2) Operator's Well No. Tecoma-Richards #1

3) API Well No. 47 - 017 - 1745 -FRAC
State County Permit

#### STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

#### APPLICATION FOR A WELL WORK PERMIT

4) W	ELL TYF	PE: A	Oil	/ G	as	<u> </u>					
		В (	(If "Gas",				/ Underground	storage	/ Deep	_/ ShallowXX	(/
5) L	OCATIO	N: El	evation: _		<u>3.75 °</u>			Long Run			
			istrict:					-	Quadrangle:		THE RESERVE MARKET SHEET STREET
6) W	ELL OPI				roleu	m Cor	<u>poration</u>	7) DESIGNATED	AGENT Mr. J	.G. Rhodes,	Jr
	Address		.0. Box				<del>Trackwold Law Corporation Corporation</del>	Address	P.O. Box 910		
			larksbu			301	The special of the special and		Clarksburg,	WV 26301	Material Complete Company (see company
.,			CTOR TO	*C	FIED	11.	أمرما يحرول	9) DRILLING CO			
Ŋ	ame		ven Ca. :. 2, 1	2011 224			Box 114	NameU	nknown		entrocanaca managa
	Address		ne Le	7			em, WV 26	Address		***************************************	manuscript (Artificial Parison)
40) 70	D O D O G E				•		•				4247
10) P	ROPOSE	D WELL	WURK:	Drill		_/ Drill	<del>-</del>	/ Redrill rate new formation_			
				_				rate new formation_			
11) G	EOI OGI	CALTAL	RGET FOR			Big I			<del>(</del> , , ,		
•			of comple		,	2415	feet				10010
	•	•	ita depths:		4		de de	i	feet.	OL A LAS SIV	الالالالالا
								oal being mined in the	area? Vec	7. NO E XX	INE
			ING PRO			37 -88			100	3 1 100	December 1972 in 1
CASIN				CIFICATION		ı		INTERVALS	l cement fill-up	PACKERS	
TUBIN	IG TYPE	Size	Grade	Weight per ft.	New	Used	For drilling	Left in well	OR SACKS (Cubic feet)		
Conduct	or	11 3/4	<del></del>				*	0'	(333,000)	Kinds	manufacture and the same of th
Fresh wa	iter		<b>`</b>								
Coal										Sizes	
Intermed	liate	8 5/8	31				9221	9221	* 260	SKS	·····
Producti	on	4 1/	2"					2380'	* 100 S		
Tubing				<u> </u>							
Liners			ļ							Perforations:	
				<u> </u>	ļ					Top Bot	tom
		ļ	<del> </del>								
				<u> </u>		<u> </u>					
Not	e: W	ell co	mplete	ed by	prev	ious (	operator in	July, 1973,	no records a	wailable.	
***************************************							OFFICE USE	ONLY			Annother the second contracts
THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN			······································	······································			DRILLING PE	<del></del>			
		4.7	-017-1	7/.5	۸.۵				Tabassa	10	0 /:
Permit	number_		-01/-1	/4J-FK	AU				Februar	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	9 84
This ne	rmit cove	ring the u	eall operate	ar and wa	I locati	on about	holow is suidenes	of marmicalar ananta	Dat 		
juireme	ents subje	ct to the c	conditions	contained	herein a	and on th	e reverse hereof.No	tification must be give	en to the District Oil	ce with the pertinent and Gas Inspector, (F	Refer to
o. 8) F	rior to th	e construe	ction of ro	ads, locati	ons and	pits for a	any permitted work	<ul> <li>In addition, the we</li> </ul>	ell operator or his con	tractor shall notify the	e proper
							vork has commence	•			
The per	rmitted wo hereof.	ork is as d	lescribed in	the Notic	e and A	Applicatio	n, plat, and reclam	ation plan, subject to	any modifications a	nd conditions specified	d on the
	expires _	Fe	bruary	10, 1	986		unless well	work is commenced	prior to that data and	prosecuted with due di	:::
	- cubires						unicss wer	work is commenced	prior to that date and	prosecuted with due di	mgence.
D		Δ	. /	DI	<u> </u>	1-	_				
Bond	LANKET	Age	nie .	Plat	Casir		Fee			A	
			0 1	.7 <	· ·</td <td>フリ</td> <td>748</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>	フリ	748				
,									11	7	
						6		Admi	nistrator, Office of O	il and Gas	The second secon
NOTE:	Keep or	ne copy o	f this pern	nit posted	at the d	rilling loo	cation.				E718
·····	······································		Son	the rever	e side a	f the AD	PI ICANT'S CODE	for instructions to	the well energia		File
			200			- VARY FRE			ere wer operator.		